2020-21 IHSAA Girls State Finals

Hosted by IHSAA

Oct 2-3, 2020 | Carmel, IN
Course: Prairie View Golf Club

Pos.

oO~NO U~ WNBE

Round 2 Results - Saturday, October 3, 2020

School

Evansville North
Homestead
Carmel

Culver Academies
Westfield
Columbus North
Hamilton SE
Noblesville
Center Grove
Castle

Crown Point
NorthWood
Greenfield-Central
Concord

Western

Par-Yardage: 72-5934

Rnd 1

305
315
316
327
324
337
331
349
353
358
358
372
373
363
386

Rnd 2

320
313
319
321
326
327
343
349
345
359
370
371
375
386
385

Total

625
628
635
648
650
664
674
698
698
717
728
743
748
749
771

To Par

+49
+52
+59
+72
+74
+88
+98
+122
+122
+141
+152
+167
+172
+173
+195
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2020-21 IHSAA Girls State Finals

Hosted by IHSAA

Oct 2-3, 2020 | Carmel, IN

Course: Prairie View Golf Club

Pos.

1

3
T7
14
T25
T51

16
T 40
T58

T29
T32
T51

T17
24

T51
T92

T7

T25
T29
T29
T35

T11
T 22
T 46
T55
T61

28

T32
T 43
T 46
T 46

T11
T55
64
81
83

T8
T 40
T51
T61

School

Evansville North
Chloe Johnson, 11
Destynie Sheridan, 11
Reagan Sohn, 11
Faith Johnson, 11
Lauren Le, 12

Homestead

Madison Dabagia, 11
Simone Senk, 11
Megan Yoder, 12
Amelia Frazier, 10
Cassidy Ayers, 9

Carmel

Michaela Headlee, 9
Katelyn Kuc, 12
Sydney Longstreth, 12
Claire Swathwood, 9
Ava Hedrick, 11

Culver Academies
Reese Wilson, 12
Eleanor Teglia, 10
Masako Hatano, 12
Karilyn Teglia, 9
Yeseul Kim, 11

Westfield
Samantha Brown, 9
Allie Hildebrand, 11
Brette Hanavan, 11
Sophie McGinnis, 11
Cate Jensen, 12

Columbus North
Nathaly Munnicha, 12
Gwendolyn Anderson, 11
Yestika Nischol, 12
Macy Euler, 11

Ella Wilks, 11

Hamilton SE

Yanah Rolston, 11
Grace Dubec, 12
Ashley Marcinko, 12
Marissa Spreitzer, 11
Amber Luttrell, 10

Noblesville

Caroline Whallon, 10

Ellie Karst, 12

Sarah Brenneman, 12

Taylor Caldwell, 12

Sophi Stutz, 11/ Jordan Adam, 9

Center Grove
Sage Parsetich, 10
Camille Short, 9
Meg Fosnot, 12

Rnd 1

305
73
76
76
80
89

315
75
76
80
87
84

316
76
78
82
80
88

327
76
76
87
88
104

324
78
82
86
81
83

337
7
85
87
91
88

331
82
82
84
86
83

349
78
85
94
95
92

353
87
86
89

Rnd 2

320
75
78
82
85
85

313
75
75
80
83
92

319
71
7
85
88
86

321
73
85
77
86
103

326
76
83
81
86
86

327
80
78
85
84
89

343
84
86
87
86
89

349
79
90
84
96
101

345
83
88
88

Total

625
148
154
158
165
174

628
150
151
160
170
176

635
147
155
167
168
174

648
149
161
164
174
207

650
154
165
167
167
169

664
157
163
172
175
177

674
166
168
171
172
172

698
157
175
178
191
193

698
170
174
177

To Par

+49
+4

+10
+14
+21
+30

+52
+6
+7
+16
+26
+32

+59
+3

+11
+23
+24
+30

+72
+5

+17
+20
+30
+63

+74
+10
+21
+23
+23
+25

+88
+13
+19
+28
+31
+33

+98
+22
+24
+27
+28
+28

+122
+13
+31
+34
+47
+49

+122
+26
+30
+33
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2020-21 IHSAA Girls State Finals

Hosted by IHSAA

Oct 2-3, 2020 | Carmel, IN

Course: Prairie View Golf Club

T65
67

10
T35
T 43
T 65
85
T90

11
T35
T69
T75
84
T94

12
T17
T 46
89
T92
99

13
T22
80
T 86
T 86
T90

14
T43
T73
T75
T94
96

15
T58
T69
88
97
98

Lanie DeHaven, 11
Abby Rich, 9

Castle

Samantha Lawrence, 10
Lydia Bauersfeld, 10
Hailey Kirkland, 10
Emma Johnson, 11
Ashlynn Weir, 12

Crown Point

Delaney Adams, 12

Madelyn Adams, 12

Valentina Gozo, 11

Isabella Weiss, 12

Jasmine Harper, 10/ Carli Manes, 10

NorthWood

Cyhbil Stillson, 11
Breanna Goss, 11
Abigail Richner, 12
Riley Kitson, 10
Kira Schrock, 10

Greenfield-Central
Caroline Gibson, 12
Sydnie Wherry, 10
Katie Curry, 11
Haley Hoagland, 12
Tandess O'Neal, 12

Concord

Brooke Watson, 12
Isabelle Brunner, 12
Gracie Tucker, 12
Evelyn Theinert, 12
Rayna Boessler, 11

Western

Elizabeth Mercer, 9

Ella Williamson, 12

Kylee Duncan, 11

Madyson Smith, 12

Ava Williamson, 10/ Natalie Nutt, 10

91
95

358
83
86
90
99
100

358
88
95
87
88
111

372
81
85
102
104
116

373
78
96
104
99
100

363
80
88
93
102
114

386
89
92
106
99
114

88
86

359
86
85
89
99
104

370
81
88
99
107
102

371
80
87
101
103
153

375
85
93
96
101
104

386
91
97
93
111
105

385
87
91
96
121
111

179
181

717
169
171
179
198
204

728
169
183
186
195
213

743
161
172
203
207
269

748
163
189
200
200
204

749
171
185
186
213
219

771
176
183
202
220
225

+35
+37

+141
+25
+27
+35
+54
+60

+152
+25
+39
+42
+51
+69

+167
+17
+28
+59
+63
+125

+172
+19
+45
+56
+56
+60

+173
+27
+41
+42
+69
+75

+195
+32
+39
+58
+76
+81
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2020-21 IHSAA Girls State Finals

Hosted by IHSAA

Oct 2-3, 2020 | Carmel, IN

Course: Prairie View Golf Club

Pos.

1

10
T11
15
T17
T17

21
T25

T32
T35

T35

T40
T 46

T55
T58

T61
68

T69
T 69

T73
T75
78
79
82

100

Name

Macy Beeson, 10
&:fristina Pfefferkorn,

Emma Weiler, 10
Lia Thomas, 12
Teddi Bishop, 12
Lucy Quigley, 11
&guren Kaltenmark,

Kathryn Kloska, 12

Ava Ray, 11
Madison Keil, 12

Ellie Beavins, 12

Halie Wolf, 12
Kamary Leaf, 12

KrRameRer, 12
Taylor Skibinski, 11

Maura Guilfoy, 11
Trinity Dubbs, 10
Megan Kobelt, 11
Lilly Mcvay, 11

Marissa GeRue, 9
Harley Gant, 11
Sophie Cook, 11
Baileigh Schneider, 12
Hope Mygrant, 12

Kathryn Lewis, 11

School
Lapel

Guerin Catholic
Batesville
Michigan City
Muncie Central
Tipton

Zionsville

SB St. Joseph
E:r(?rﬂwliﬂnity
Lakeland
E:r(?rﬂwliﬂnity
SafrvetR

Brownsburg

Bafifcity

Michigan City
ELRTMYRRY

South Knox
Glenn

Fishers
%)r/ﬂlé)(Ft.
Columbus East
Floyd Central
Southridge
Oak Hill

%mWington

Rnd 1
74

80
77
79
79
80

84
82

88
86

86

82
85

89
87

88
93
97
94

91
95
91
88
101

88

Rnd 2
72

76
80
80
82
81

78
83

80
83

83

88
87

86
89

89
89
86
89

94
91
96
100
91

WD

Total
146

156
157
159
161
161

162
165

168
169

169

170
172

175
176

177
182
183
183

185
186
187
188
192

88

To Par
+2

+12
+13
+15
+17
+17

+18
+21

+24
+25

+25

+26
+28

+31
+32

+33
+38
+39
+39

+41
+42
+43
+44
+48

+16
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2020-21 IHSAA Girls State Finals

Hosted by IHSAA

Oct 2-3, 2020 | Carmel, IN
Course: Prairie View Golf Club

Pos.

O~NO O WN PR

Pos.

~No oab~hwN R

11

14
15
16
17

Top 20 Teams

Evansville North
Homestead
Carmel

Culver Academies
Westfield
Columbus North
Hamilton SE
Noblesville
Center Grove
Castle

Crown Point
NorthWood
Greenfield-Central
Concord

Western

Top 20 Players

*Macy Beeson, 10
Michaela Headlee, 9
Chloe Johnson, 11
Reese Wilson, 12
Madison Dabagia, 11
Simone Senk, 11
Destynie Sheridan, 11
Samantha Brown, 9
Katelyn Kuc, 12

*Christina Pfefferkorn, 11

*Emma Weiler, 10
Caroline Whallon, 10
Nathaly Munnicha, 12
Reagan Sohn, 11
*Lia Thomas, 12
Megan Yoder, 12
*Lucy Quigley, 11
Eleanor Teglia, 10
*Teddi Bishop, 12
Cybil Stillson, 11

School

Lapel

Carmel

Evansville North
Culver Academies
Homestead
Homestead
Evansville North
Westfield

Carmel

Guerin Catholic
Batesville
Noblesville
Columbus North
Evansville North
Michigan City
Homestead
Tipton

Culver Academies
Muncie Central
NorthWood

Rnd 1

305
315
316
327
324
337
331
349
353
358
358
372
373
363
386

Rnd 1

74
76
73
76
75
76
76
78
78
80
77
78
77
76
79
80
80
76
79
81

Rnd 2

320
313
319
321
326
327
343
349
345
359
370
371
375
386
385

Rnd 2

72
71
75
73
75
75
78
76
7
76
80
79
80
82
80
80
81
85
82
80

Total

625
628
635
648
650
664
674
698
698
717
728
743
748
749
771

Total

146
147
148
149
150
151
154
154
155
156
157
157
157
158
159
160
161
161
161
161

To Par

+49
+52
+59
+72
+74
+88
+98
+122
+122
+141
+152
+167
+172
+173
+195

To Par

+2

+3

+4

+5

+6

+7

+10
+10
+11
+12
+13
+13
+13
+14
+15
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
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2020-21 IHSAA Girls State Finals
Hosted by IHSAA

Oct 2-3, 2020 | Carmel, IN

Course: Prairie View Golf Club

Round 2 Team Statistics - Saturday, October 3, 2020

PAR 3 SCORING
Columbus East

Rochester Community

Lapel
Batesville
Muncie Central
Fishers

ErramuARy

Franklin Community
Guerin Catholic
Brownsburg

Tipton

Floyd Central
Zionsville
Southridge
Bloomington South
South Knox
Michigan City
Lafayette Jefferson
Glenn

Oak Hill

Lakeland

Carroll (Ft. Wayne)
SB St. Joseph
Evansville North
Homestead

Culver Academies
Center Grove
Hamilton SE
Carmel

Westfield
Columbus North
Noblesville

Castle

Western
Greenfield-Central
Crown Point
NorthWood
Concord

PAR 4 SCORING

Columbus East

Rochester Community

Lapel
Batesville
Muncie Central
Fishers

ExramuARy

Franklin Community
Guerin Catholic
Brownsburg

Tipton

Floyd Central
Zionsville
Southridge
Bloomington South
South Knox
Michigan City
Lafayette Jefferson
Glenn

Oak Hill

Lakeland

Carroll (Ft. Wayne)
SB St. Joseph
Homestead

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.05
3.35
3.40
3.40
3.50
3.55
3.60
3.70
3.70
3.85
3.85
4.00
4.00
4.45
4.45

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.52

mmmMmMmMMMMMMMMMMMMM MMmMmmMmmMmm

MmMmMmMmMMMMMMMMMMMMMMM MMmMmMmMmmMmmMm

+26
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2020-21 IHSAA Girls State Finals

Hosted by IHSAA
Oct 2-3, 2020 | Carmel, IN
Course: Prairie View Golf Club

Columbus North
Carmel

Westfield
Evansville North
Culver Academies
Hamilton SE
Center Grove
Castle

Noblesville
Concord
Greenfield-Central
Crown Point
Western
NorthWood

PAR 5 SCORING

Columbus East
Rochester Community
Lapel

Batesville

Muncie Central
Fishers

ExramuRRY

Franklin Community
Guerin Catholic
Brownsburg

Tipton

Floyd Central
Zionsville
Southridge
Bloomington South
South Knox
Michigan City
Lafayette Jefferson
Glenn

Oak Hill

Lakeland

Carroll (Ft. Wayne)
SB St. Joseph
Evansville North
Carmel

Westfield
Homestead
Hamilton SE
Columbus North
Culver Academies
Noblesville

Center Grove
Crown Point
Greenfield-Central
Castle

Concord

Western
NorthWood

4.52
4.52
4.60
4.70
4.80
4.92
4.94
5.16
5.18
5.50
5.50
5.52
5.72
5.82

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.45
5.50
5.50
5.60
5.80
5.80
5.80
5.85
5.90
6.05
6.20
6.40
6.65
7.15
7.20

+26
+26
+30
+35
+40
+46
+47
+58
+59
+75
+75
+76
+86
+91

mmmMmMmMMMMMMMMMMMMM MMmMmMmMmmMmm
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2020-21 IHSAA Girls State Finals
Hosted by IHSAA

Oct 2-3, 2020 | Carmel, IN

Course: Prairie View Golf Club

EAGLES

BIRDIES

Culver Academies
Carmel
Homestead
Columbus North
Evansville North
Noblesville

Castle

Western
Greenfield-Central
Center Grove
Crown Point
Hamilton SE
NorthWood
Concord
Westfield

PARS

Westfield
Evansville North
Carmel
Homestead
Columbus North
Hamilton SE
Culver Academies
Center Grove
Noblesville

Castle
Greenfield-Central
NorthWood
Crown Point
Western

Concord

P NNWOWWWWWSAMMOOOONNO

50
50
46
44
40
39
34
31
29
23
22
21
18
17
13
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3



2020-21 IHSAA Girls State Finals

Hosted by IHSAA
Oct 2-3, 2020 | Carmel, IN
Course: Prairie View Golf Club

T11
T11
T11
14
15
16
T17
T17
T17
T17
21
T22
T22
24
T25
T25
T25
28
T29
T29
T29
T32
T32
T32
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T40
T40
T40
T43
T43
T43
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T51
T51
T51
T51
T55
T55
T55
T58
T58
T58
T61
T61
T6l
64

Round 2 Results - Saturday, October 3, 2020
Par-Yardage: 72-5934

Name

*Macy Beeson, 10
Michaela Headlee, 9
Chloe Johnson, 11
Reese Wilson, 12
Madison Dabagia, 11
Simone Senk, 11
Destynie Sheridan, 11
Samantha Brown, 9
Katelyn Kuc, 12
*Christina Pfefferkorn, 11
*Emma Weiler, 10
Caroline Whallon, 10
Nathaly Munnicha, 12
Reagan Sohn, 11
*Lia Thomas, 12
Megan Yoder, 12
*Lucy Quigley, 11
Eleanor Teglia, 10
*Teddi Bishop, 12
Cyhbil Stillson, 11
*Lauren Kaltenmark, 12
Gwendolyn Anderson, 11
Caroline Gibson, 12
Masako Hatano, 12
Faith Johnson, 11
Allie Hildebrand, 11
*Kathryn Kloska, 12
Yanah Rolston, 11
Sydney Longstreth, 12
Sophie McGinnis, 11
Brette Hanavan, 11
Grace Dubec, 12
Claire Swathwood, 9
*Ava Ray, 11
Samantha Lawrence, 10
Delaney Adams, 12
*Madison Keil, 12
Cate Jensen, 12
*Ellie Beavins, 12
*Halie Wolf, 12

Sage Parsetich, 10
Amelia Frazier, 10
Brooke Watson, 12
Lydia Bauersfeld, 10
Ashley Marcinko, 12
Amber Luttrell, 10
*Kamary Leaf, 12
Breanna Goss, 11
Marissa Spreitzer, 11
Yestika Nischol, 12
Karilyn Teglia, 9

Ava Hedrick, 11
Lauren Le, 12

Camille Short, 9

Ellie Karst, 12
*Kristianna Lingenfelter, 12
Macy Euler, 11
*Taylor Skibinski, 11
Elizabeth Mercer, 9
Cassidy Ayers, 9

Ella Wilks, 11

Meg Fosnot, 12
*Maura Guilfoy, 11
Sarah Brenneman, 12

School

Lapel

Carmel

Evansville North
Culver Academies
Homestead
Homestead
Evansville North
Westfield

Carmel

Guerin Catholic
Batesville
Noblesville
Columbus North
Evansville North
Michigan City
Homestead
Tipton

Culver Academies
Muncie Central
NorthWood
Zionsville
Columbus North
Greenfield-Central
Culver Academies
Evansville North
Westfield

SB St. Joseph
Hamilton SE
Carmel

Westfield
Westfield
Hamilton SE
Carmel

Franklin Community
Castle

Crown Point
Lakeland
Westfield

Franklin Community
Lafayette Jefferson
Center Grove
Homestead
Concord

Castle

Hamilton SE
Hamilton SE
Brownsburg
NorthWood
Hamilton SE
Columbus North
Culver Academies
Carmel

Evansville North
Center Grove
Noblesville
Rochester Community
Columbus North
Michigan City
Western
Homestead
Columbus North
Center Grove
Greenwood Community
Noblesville

Today

E
-1
+3
+1
+3
+3
+6
+4
+5
+4
+8
+7
+8

+10
+8
+8
+9
+13
+10
+8
+6
+6
+13
+5
+13
+11
+11
+12
+13
+14
+9
+14
+16

+14
+9
+11
+14
+11
+16
+11
+11
+19
+13
+15
+17
+15
+15
+14
+13
+14
+14
+13
+16
+18
+14
+12
+17
+15
+20
+17
+16
+17
+12

Thru

Tn

T TMTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T TT T T T T TTTTTTTTT T T T T

+/-

+2
+3
+4
+5
+6
+7
+10
+10
+11
+12
+13
+13
+13
+14
+15
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+19
+19
+20
+21
+21
+21
+22
+23
+23
+23
+24
+24
+24
+25
+25
+25
+25
+25
+26
+26
+26
+27
+27
+27
+28
+28
+28
+28
+28
+30
+30
+30
+30
+31
+31
+31
+32
+32
+32
+33
+33
+33
+34

R1 R2 Total

74 72 146
76 71 147
73 75 148
76 73 149
75 75 150
76 75 151
76 78 154
78 76 154
78 7 155
80 76 156
77 80 157
78 79 157
7 80 157
76 82 158
79 80 159
80 80 160
80 81 161
76 85 161
79 82 161
81 80 161
84 78 162
85 78 163
78 85 163
87 7 164
80 85 165
82 83 165
82 83 165
82 84 166
82 85 167
81 86 167
86 81 167
82 86 168
80 88 168
88 80 168
83 86 169
88 81 169
86 83 169
83 86 169
86 83 169
82 88 170
87 83 170
87 83 170
80 91 171
86 85 171
84 87 171
83 89 172
85 87 172
85 87 172
86 86 172
87 85 172
88 86 174
88 86 174
89 85 174
86 88 174
85 90 175
89 86 175
91 84 175
87 89 176
89 87 176
84 92 176
88 89 177
89 88 177
88 89 177
94 84 178
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2020-21 IHSAA Girls State Finals

Hosted by IHSAA
Oct 2-3, 2020 | Carmel, IN
Course: Prairie View Golf Club

Pos

T65
T65
67
68
T69
T69
T69
T69
T73
T73
T75
T75
T75
78
79
80
81
82

83
84
85
T86
T86
88
89
T90
T90
T92
T92
T94

To4
96
97

98
99
99

Name

Hailey Kirkland, 10
Lanie DeHaven, 11
Abby Rich, 9
*Trinity Dubbs, 10
Madelyn Adams, 12
*Lilly McVvay, 11
*Megan Kobelt, 11
Ella Williamson, 12
Isabelle Brunner, 12
*Marissa GeRue, 9
Gracie Tucker, 12
*Harley Gant, 11
Valentina Gozo, 11
*Sophie Cook, 11
*Baileigh Schneider, 12
Sydnie Wherry, 10
Taylor Caldwell, 12
*Hope Mygrant, 12

g,ophi Stutz, 11/ Jordan Adam,

Isabella Weiss, 12
Emma Johnson, 11
Haley Hoagland, 12
Katie Curry, 11
Kylee Duncan, 11
Abigail Richner, 12
Ashlynn Weir, 12
Tandess O'Neal, 12
Yeseul Kim, 11
Riley Kitson, 10
Evelyn Theinert, 12

migelldarper, 10/ Carli
Rayna Boessler, 11
Madyson Smith, 12
ﬁmﬁvwiamson, 10/ Natalie

Kira Schrock, 10
*Kathryn Lewis, 11

School

Castle

Center Grove
Center Grove
South Knox
Crown Point
Fishers

Glenn

Western

Concord

Carroll (Ft. Wayne)
Concord
Columbus East
Crown Point
Floyd Central
Southridge
Greenfield-Central
Noblesville

Oak Hill

Noblesville

Crown Point
Castle
Greenfield-Central
Greenfield-Central
Western
NorthWood

Castle
Greenfield-Central
Culver Academies
NorthWood
Concord

Crown Point
Concord
Western

Western
NorthWood
Bloomington South

Today

+17
+16
+14
+17
+16
+17
+14
+19
+25
+22
+21
+19
+27
+24
+28
+21
+24
+19

+29
+35
+27
+29
+24
+24
+29
+32
+32
+31
+31
+39

+30
+33
+49

+39
+81
E

Thru

T

TTTT MTT TMTTTTTTTTTTT TTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT

+/-

+35
+35
+37
+38
+39
+39
+39
+39
+41
+41
+42
+42
+42
+43
+44
+45
+47
+48

+49
+51
+54
+56
+56
+58
+59
+60
+60
+63
+63
+69

+69
+75
+76

+81
+125
+16

R1

90
91
95
93
95
94
97
92
88
91
93
95
87
91
88
96
95
101

92
88
99
99
104
106
102
100
100
104
104
102

111
114
99

114
116
88

» BIRDIEFIRE

R2

89
88
86
89
88
89
86
91
97
94
93
91
99
96
100
93
96
91

101
107
99
101
96
96
101
104
104
103
103
111

102
105
121

111
153
WD

Total

179
179
181
182
183
183
183
183
185
185
186
186
186
187
188
189
191
192

193
195
198
200
200
202
203
204
204
207
207
213

213
219
220

225
269
88
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2020-21 IHSAA Girls State Finals

Hosted by IHSAA

Oct 2-3, 2020 | Carmel, IN
Course: Prairie View Golf Club

PAR 3 SCORING

Masako Hatano, 12
Macy Beeson, 10
Marissa Spreitzer, 11
Chloe Johnson, 11
Lauren Kaltenmark, 12
Destynie Sheridan, 11
Madison Dabagia, 11
Faith Johnson, 11
Michaela Headlee, 9
Caroline Whallon, 10

Ava Ray, 11
Abby Rich, 9
Kylee Duncan, 11
Teddi Bishop, 12
Emma Weiler, 10

PAR 4 SCORING

Michaela Headlee, 9
Madison Dabagia, 11

Reese Wilson, 12
Samantha Brown, 9
(ﬂ/vendolyn Anderson,

Lydia Bauersfeld, 10
Macy Beeson, 10
Christina Pfefferkorn, 11
Simone Senk, 11
Nathaly Munnicha, 12
Lia Thomas, 12

Katelyn Kuc, 12

Chloe Johnson, 11
Sage Parsetich, 10
Amelia Frazier, 10

PAR 5 SCORING
Simone Senk, 11

Reese Wilson, 12
Macy Beeson, 10

Ava Ray, 11

Megan Kobelt, 11
Madison Keil, 12
Delaney Adams, 12
Destynie Sheridan, 11
Cyhil Stillson, 11
Chloe Johnson, 11

Masako Hatano, 12
Megan Yoder, 12
Katelyn Kuc, 12
Christina Pfefferkorn, 11
Emma Weiler, 10
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Round 2 Player Statistics - Saturday, October 3, 2020

o
NN

MMMMM MmmmMm5 s

+1
+2

+2
+2
+2
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5

o
AN

mmmmm mMMmmMmmMmmmm m

» BIRDIEFIRE

1



2020-21 IHSAA Girls State Finals

Hosted by IHSAA
Oct 2-3, 2020 | Carmel, IN
Course: Prairie View Golf Club

EAGLES
Kamary Leaf, 12

BIRDIES

Michaela Headlee, 9
Macy Beeson, 10

Masako Hatano, 12
Delaney Adams, 12

Ava Ray, 11

Reese Wilson, 12
Madison Dabagia, 11
Samantha Lawrence, 10
Reagan Sohn, 11

Lia Thomas, 12

Simone Senk, 11

Katie Curry, 11
Katelyn Kuc, 12
Nathaly Munnicha, 12
Evelyn Theinert, 12

PARS

Samantha Brown, 9
Destynie Sheridan, 11
Christina Pfefferkorn, 11
Michaela Headlee, 9
Chloe Johnson, 11
Faith Johnson, 11

Reese Wilson, 12
Simone Senk, 11
Brette Hanavan, 11
Lauren Kaltenmark, 12
(Hvendolyn Anderson,

Madison Dabagia, 11
Kathryn Kloska, 12
Caroline Whallon, 10
Allie Hildebrand, 11
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2020-21 IHSAA Girls State Finals

Hosted by IHSAA
Oct 2-3, 2020 | Carmel, IN
Course: Prairie View Golf Club

Round 2 - Prairie View Golf Club

Par

PO WWRAPPWOAPMNAODMDdW

Doubl
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152
369
334
458
337
316
145
358
310
135
112
510
336
499 1
362
330
532
339

Birdie
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Round 1 - Prairie View Golf Club
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Par

WhPAPMIOWRARPAMNOWRAMNOODDdW

Doubl
Yard e Eag Eagle
s les S

145
362
316
499
532 2
369
337 1
135
458
339
310
330
112
510
336
358
334
152 1

Birdie
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Course Statistics

Pars

51
48
24
29
36
34
45
44
26
43
47
28
24
41
34
25
36
26

Pars

58
35
40
30
46
43
33
35
43
25
29
25
52
29
49
47
33
40

Boge
ys
31
29
48
38
38
36
32
39
41
32
35
28
41
25
41
30
32
36

Boge
ys
28
38
23
39
25
35
40
34
27
36
33
38
29
26
28
30
42
45

Doubl

13
19
22
28
23
25
16
13
31
20
11
40
29
25
23
35
16
36

Doubl
e

10
23
28
29
16
17
24
27
23
36
35
33
13
38
19
19
24
13

Other

N 0 Ul

Rnd
Avg
3.60
4.72
4.96
6.08
4.95
5.07
3.65
4.67
5.32
3.76
3.61
6.44
5.07
5.88
4.97
5.16
5.52
5.30

Rnd
Avg
3.46
4.98
4.84
6.16
5.47
4.68
5.00
3.93
5.75
5.33
5.22
5.21
3.59
6.35
4.72
4.69
5.03
3.70

Par Yards Hole
3 152 4
4 369 1
4 334 5
5 458 7
4 337 8
4 316 17
3 145 15
4 358 2
4 310 10
3 135 6
3 112 12
5 510 13
4 336 14
5 499 18
4 362 16
4 330 11
5 532 3
4 339 9
Par Yards Hole
3 145 15
4 362 16
4 316 17
5 499 18
5 532 3
4 369 1
4 337 8
3 135 6
5 458 7
4 339 9
4 310 10
4 330 11
3 112 12
5 510 13
4 336 14
4 358 2
4 334 5
3 152 4
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